## In the Supreme Court of British Columbia

Between:	Don Smith	Petitioner
And:	Betty Jones	Respondent

## APPLICATION RECORD INDEX (INTERIM STAY)

Tab No.	Document
1.	Notice of application, filed July 12, 2021
2.	Application response of Betty Jones, filed July 19, 2021
3.	Affidavit #1 of Don Smith, sworn July 12, 2021
4.	Petition to the Court, filed July 12, 2021
5.	Draft Interim Stay Order